ESTAEBLISHED 191¢

Warshay [nvestments Pty Ltd tla Kwv
PC Box 528, Suider 7646
Telephone 021 - 8073911
Regv : 2012/018792/07
at No: 4110261833
FA R E: FLO-ID 28503

Gross Weight :

Customer Order Data:
19.08.2024

Customer Order Number:
4742115130

KWV Order Number:
110943914
Loading Status:

97.748kg

901450
$00170
901405
901155
901082
901446
901162
900488
501365
901217
900418

700025546
700022373
700035947
700022283
700025789
700025464
700024402
700023716
700024780
700025983
700024380

Jackson Brown Liqueur €x750ml

KWV 3Yr 0ld Brandy 12x200ml

Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)

KWV 12¥r 0l1d Brandy 6{1x750ml)
Fruit Lagoon Strawberry €x750ml
Jackson Brown Spice Drum 6x750ml
Sour Monkey Berry 6(750ml + 6 Shot
Wild Africa Cream Liquer 6x1000ml 1
Wild Africa Cream Caffe Latte {12x7
Imagin Classic Gin 6x750ml

Wild Africa Cream {12x750ml) 17%Alc

cs
Cs

Bot
Ccs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs

6 x 750 1.0
12 x 200 1.0
150 x 20 1.0
6 x 750 3.0
6 x 750 1.0
6§ x 750 1.0
6 x 750 1.0
6 x 1000 1.0
12 x 750 1.0
6 x 750 1.0
12 x 750 1.¢

483.
598.
155.
379.
440.
483,
579.
820.
1,363.
85%.
1,363.44
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427.94 64.19 492.13
584.31 87.65 671.96
146.16 21.92 168.08
1,097.63 164,64 1,262.27
412.16 6l.82 473.98
427.94 64.19 492.13
480.79 72.12 552.91
789.08 218.36 907.45
1,299.36 194,90 1,494.26
826.44 123.97 950.41
1,299,236 194.92 1,494.28
L’Qtlor Ry /

rE gurb an

Delivered by

Liquer Runner Durban
CLATRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

ONIT 3By "
7

CLAIRWCOD

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Fayment Texrms:

Currency: ZAR

End of month, plus three days

Bank Details:
Name: Warghay Investments (FPty) Ltd
Bank:

Cheque Acc

FNE
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655
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